
Jan. 27
Jan. 30
Feb. 3
Feb. 6

Feb. 10
Feb. 12-14

Feb. 17
Feb. 19-21

Feb. 24
Feb. 26-28

Mar. 3
Mar. 6

Mar. 10
Mar. 13
Mar. 14
Mar. 17
Mar. 20
Mar. 24
Mar. 27
Mar. 28
Mar. 31
Apr. 3
Apr. 7

Apr. 10
Apr. 11
Apr. 14
Apr. 17

Greenville
Atlanta
Hooks

Sulphur Springs
Redwater

Sulphur Springs Tournament
North Lamar

Allen Tournament
Whitehouse

McKinney Tournament
Nacogdoches

Tyler High
Hallsville

Bye
Mt. Pleasant

Marshall 
Jacksonville

Lufkin
Whitehouse

Nacogdoches
Tyler High
Hallsville

Bye
Mt. Pleasant

Marshall
Jacksonville

Lufkin

Greenville
Texas High
Texas High

Sulphur Springs
Redwater

Sulphur Springs
Texas High

Allen, TX
Texas High

McKinney, TX
Nacogdoches

Tyler High
Texas High

Mt. Pleasant
Texas High

Jacksonville 
Texas High

Whitehouse
Texas High
Texas High
Hallsville

Texas High
Marshall

Texas High
Lufkin

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

JV/Varsity 
Varsity

JV/Varsity
Varsity

JV/Varsity
Varsity

JV/Varsity
JV

JV/Varsity

JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity

Varsity
JV

JV/Varsity

JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity

5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00

4:30/6:00
TBA

4:30/6:00
TBA

4:30/6:00
TBA

4:30/6:00
5:00

4:30/6:00

12:00/1:30
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00

12:00
5:00

4:30/6:00

4:30/6:00
11:30/1:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00

2026
Texas High

Softball

2026
Texas High

Softball
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAM

Scrimmages Non-District District Head Coach - Chealsea Angel
Assistant Coaches - Melissa Trotter-

Hardy, Courtney Cooper

Athletic Director - Gerry Stanford
Superintendent - Dr. Doug Brubaker

Principal - Ben Renner

Apr. 26 - Bi-District
May 3 - Area
May 10 - Regional Quarterfinals 
May 17 -  Regional Semi-Finals
May 24 - Regional Playoffs
May 29-31 - State Tournament


