



2026 Texas High Softball



DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME	TEAM
Jan. 27	Greenville	Greenville	5:00	Varsity
Jan. 30	Atlanta	Texas High	5:00	Varsity
Feb. 3	Hooks	Texas High	5:30	Varsity
Feb. 6	Sulphur Springs	Sulphur Springs	5:00	Varsity
Feb. 10	Redwater	Redwater	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity
Feb. 12-14	Sulphur Springs Tournament	Sulphur Springs	TBA	Varsity
Feb. 17	North Lamar	Texas High	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity
Feb. 19-21	Allen Tournament	Allen, TX	TBA	Varsity
Feb. 24	Whitehouse	Texas High	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity
Feb. 26-28	McKinney Tournament	McKinney, TX	TBA	Varsity
Mar. 3	Nacogdoches	Nacogdoches	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity
Mar. 6	Tyler High	Tyler High	5:00	JV
Mar. 10	Hallsville	Texas High	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity
Mar. 13	Bye			
Mar. 14	Mt. Pleasant	Mt. Pleasant	12:00/1:30	JV/Varsity
Mar. 17	Marshall	Texas High	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity
Mar. 20	Jacksonville	Jacksonville	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity
Mar. 24	Lufkin	Texas High	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity
Mar. 27	Whitehouse	Whitehouse	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity
Mar. 28	Nacogdoches	Texas High	12:00	Varsity
Mar. 31	Tyler High	Texas High	5:00	JV
Apr. 3	Hallsville	Hallsville	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity
Apr. 7	Bye			
Apr. 10	Mt. Pleasant	Texas High	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity
Apr. 11	Marshall	Marshall	11:30/1:00	JV/Varsity
Apr. 14	Jacksonville	Texas High	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity
Apr. 17	Lufkin	Lufkin	4:30/6:00	JV/Varsity



Scrimmages



Non-District



District

Apr. 26 - Bi-District

May 3 - Area

May 10 - Regional Quarterfinals

May 17 - Regional Semi-Finals

May 24 - Regional Playoffs

May 29-31 - State Tournament

Head Coach - Chealsea Angel

Assistant Coaches - Melissa Trotter-

Hardy, Courtney Cooper

Athletic Director - Gerry Stanford

Superintendent - Dr. Doug Brubaker

Principal - Ben Renner